

ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Due to kitchen restraints, possibility of traces & the severity of certain traces: we cannot guarantee anything 100% nut or gluten free

DISHES CONTAINING:
ALLERGENS ARE LISTED IN **RED**
TRACES ARE LISTED IN **BLUE**
(Nuts = Nuts & Peanuts)

STARTERS

CRISPY / SPICED POPPADOM
CHUTNEY TRAY

Mango, onion, hot sweet chilli & mint yoghurt (Milk)

LIME or CHILLI PICKLE

HARA HERB CHUTNEY

ONION PAKORAS *Gluten*

VEGETABLE SOMOSAS *Gluten*

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

VEGETABLE PAKORAS *Gluten*

ALOO & CHANA PURI *Gluten*

ONION BHAJIS *Eggs & Gluten*

PANEER TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHILLI PANEER *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

ALOO CHEESE TIKKI *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

VEGETABLE MIX STARTER *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

FISH PAKORAS *Eggs, Fish & Gluten*

FISH TIKKA *Fish, Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

GARLIC CHILLI KING PRAWNS *Prawns*

KING PRAWN PURI *Gluten & Prawns*

TANDOORI CHICKEN *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN TIKKA PIRI PIRI *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN PAKORAS *Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHILLI CHICKEN *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN CHAAT *Gluten, Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN TIKKA ZAIKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*
(Mushrooms)

MEAT SOMOSAS *Gluten*

LAMB TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

SEEK KEBAB *Mustard & Nuts*

SHAMI KEBAB *Mustard & Nuts*

GARLIC CHILLI SEEK KEBAB *Mustard & Nuts*

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

MIXED KEBAB *Gluten, Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

BIRIYANI *Optional: Eggs*

MUSHROOM OR VEG MIX

MUSHROOM & VEG MIX

CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

TANDOORI CHICKEN *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

LAMB

LAMB TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

KEEMA

PRAWN *Prawns*

KING PRAWN *Prawns*

SPECIAL MIX

Chicken, lamb, prawns & mushrooms

TANDOORI SIZZLERS

CHICKEN TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

PANEER TIKKA SHASHLIK *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN TIKKA PIRI PIRI *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHICKEN TIKKA GARLIC *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

1/2 TANDOORI CHICKEN *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

LAMB TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

TANDOORI KING PRAWN *Milk, Mustard, Nuts & Prawn*

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL *Milk, Mustard, Nuts & Prawn*

CINNAMON MIXED GRILL *Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Nuts & Prawn*

VEG MAINS / SIDES

DHAL MAKHANI

Milk

PANEER BHUNA

Saag, aloo or mushroom

Milk

VEGAN RAJMA

VEGAN ALOO BRINJAL

BOMBAY ALOO

CHANA BHAJI

SAAG BHAJI

GOBI BHAJI

MUSHROOM

BHINDI BHAJI

SAAG ALOO

ALOO GOBI

ALOO CHANA

TARKA DHALL

BRINJAL BHAJI

We will
endeavour
to make
any
alterations
wherever
we can

however

this may not
always be
possible

Speak to us
so that we
can help

SPECIAL MAINS

PASSANDA

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

DESI BUTTER CHICKEN

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

AFGHAN

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

NEPALESE

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

CHILLI CHINGRI

Prawns

NAGANZI

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

HARI MURGH

JAIPURI MURGH

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

SAAG

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

GARLIC BHUNA

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

THAI CHICKEN TIKKA

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

ZAROLI

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

NORTH INDIAN GARLIC

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

DESI KARAH

EXOTIC DELIGHT

Milk, Mustard, Nuts & Prawn

RAJMA

Milk

KARAH MIX GRILL

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

FISH BIRAN

Fish

ACHARI

Milk, Mustard & Nuts

ANGARA

Fish

BENGAL HANDI

CLASSIC MAINS (SAUCES)

MASSALA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

CHILLI MASSALA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

KORMA *Milk & Nuts*

MALAYA *Milk*

BALTI / KARAH *Mustard & Nuts*

BHUNA

DUPIAZA

DANSAK

ROGAN JOSH

SAMBER

PATHIA

MADRAS

JALFREZI

VINDALOO

PHAL

CLASSIC MAINS (FILLERS)

VEGETABLE

MUSHROOM

CHICKEN

LAMB

CHICKEN TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

LAMB TIKKA *Milk, Mustard & Nuts*

PRAWN *Prawns*

KING PRAWN *Prawns*

RICE & BREADS

STEAMED RICE

PILAU RICE

ONION FRIED RICE

MUSHROOM RICE

EGG FRIED RICE *Eggs*

COCONUT RICE

KEEMA FRIED RICE

PARATHA *Gluten & Milk*

CHAPATTI *Gluten*

TANDOORI ROTI *Gluten*

CHIPS *Gluten*

PLAIN NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

BUTTER NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

GARLIC NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

CHILLI NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

KEEMA NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

CHEESE NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

PESHWARI NAAN *Eggs, Gluten, Milk, Nuts & Sulphites*

GARLIC CHILLI NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

GARLIC CORIANDER NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

CHILLI & CHEESE *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

GARLIC & CHEESE NAAN *Eggs, Gluten & Milk*

We use vegetable butter/ cooking oil for all of our dishes: if allergic to soya, or any other possible allergen found in these ingredients please speak to a member of staff

When dining as a party cross contamination can occur at the table too from others at the table . This is especially for those with gluten allergy: if table orders breads - please take extra care

EVEN IF YOUR CHOSEN DISHES DO NOT LIST THE ALLERGEN NEXT TO IT, YOU STILL MUST INFORM US OF YOUR ALLERGY SO WE MAY PLACE A NOTE NEXT TO YOUR ORDERED ITEMS: THIS IS AN EXTRA PRECAUTION FOR THE KITCHEN TEAM

Cinnamon
LOUNGE